Interim Progress Report Grades

AP / Honors Course Name
Hinsdale Central High School
Accounting H
Adv. Eng./Arch. Modeling H
Advanced Jazz Lab Honors
Advanced Painting H S1
Algebra 2 Trigonometry H
AP Biology
AP Calculus AB
AP Calculus BC
AP Chemistry
AP Computer Science A

AP Computer Science Principles

AP Environmental Science
AP European History

AP French Lang. & Culture
AP German Lang. & Culture
AP Language & Composition
AP Literature & Composition
AP Macroeconomics S1

AP Microeconomics S1

AP Physics 1

AP Physics 2

AP Physics C

AP Psychology

AP Research: Science

AP Seminar: Science

AP Spanish Lang. & Culture
AP Spanish Lit. & Culture
AP Statistics

AP Studio Art

AP U.S. Gov. & Politics S1
AP U.S. History

Architecture & Design Honors
Bass Choir Honors

Biology Honors

Business Law 1 H S1
Chamber Singers Honors
Chemistry Honors

Chorale Honors

Computer Sci. Topics 1 H S1
Concert Orchestra Honors
Concert Percussion Ens. H
Earth Science Honors
Engineering & Design Honors
English 1 H

English 2 H

French 2 Honors

French 3 Honors

French 4 Honors

Geometry H

65

26

155
72
66
72
40
77
33

110
51
20

197
183
13
39
97

29
87
30

62
12
54

84
149

55
73
21
129
23
17
25

14
184
283

20

32

38

31

©

92
23
81
48

23
45
16
88
10

137
66
36
30
69
13
14
52

13
27

30

10

120

48

27

57

W o w

72
62

10
11
38

17
12
37

N

— —
N = NDO = W=

w
o

= BAWN

= NP DO OC

N Ol -

—_



German 1 Honors

German 2 Honors

German 3 Honors

Graphic Design Honors S1
HC Singers Honors

Honor Seminar Writing
Integrated Alg. & Geometry H
Interior Design & Housing H S1
Invitation to Teaching H S1
Jazz Band Honors

Jazz Ensemble Honors

Jazz Lab Honors

Journalism 2: Newsmagazine H
Journalism 2: Online News. H
Journalism 2: Yearbook H
Latin 1 Honors

Latin 2 Honors

Latin Literature Honors
Multivariable Calc 1 H S1
Philharmonic Orchestra Honors
Philosophy Honors S1

Physics in the Universe Honors
Pre-Calculus H
Pre-Engineering | Honors S1
Spanish 2 Honors

Spanish 3 Honors

Spanish 5H: Latin Amer Studies
Spanish 5H: Spanish Studies
Studio Art H S1

Symphonic Band Honors
Symphonic Percussion Ens. H
Symphony Orchestra Honors
Tech. Support Internship Il H
Treble Choir Honors

Wind Ensemble Honors

Wind Symphony Honors
World History Honors
Hinsdale South High School
Accounting Honors

Algebra 11/Trig Honors

AP Biology

AP Calculus AB

AP Calculus BC

AP Chemistry

AP CompSci Principles

AP Computer Science A

AP Eng Lang/Comp

AP Eng Lit/Comp

AP Environmental Science
AP European History

AP French Lang

AP Gvrnmnt & Politics U.S.

12

11

26
54
15

20
22
10
18

21
17
17
16
36
28

35
104
28
71
48
48
49
14
27

18

24
55
49
79

23
88

U1 ©

85
52
24
35

18

Al
N WO DBN-=20O00N

—
D W NOITN O oSO

N
N

121
17
49
72
31
24

o=~ NW

oo

64

31
41
11
15

31
32
22
35

20

w

A2NDDN

20
29

»

23

/00 =~ 00 = W



26

WAl

28
18

17

45

20

—
- 0P~ NWO

28

25

25
17

19
14

15

16

¢}

(& RE NN RET

—_

AP Latin: Vergil 5
AP Micro Economics 20
AP Physics C 11
AP Physics C M 4
AP Psychology 37
AP Spanish Lang 18
AP Statistics 13
AP Studio Art (2D) 7
AP Studio Art (3D) 1
AP Studio Art (Photography) 5
AP US History 45
Bass Chorus Honors 1
Business Law | Honors 11
Chemistry Honors 50
Concert Band Honors 1
Concert Orchestra Honors 10
English | Honors 45
English 1l Honors 58
French | Hnrs 1
French Il Hnrs 4
French Il Hnrs 3
Geometry Honors 19
German Il Hnrs 3
German Ill Hnrs 1
Ind Study: Music Therapy 1
Independent Study: Orchestra H 1
Integrated Alg & Geometry Hon 20
Intro to Business Honors 25
Jazz Band Honors 10
Journalism: Yearbook Honors 14
Latin | Hnrs 5
Latin Il Hnrs 3
Madrigals/Jazz Honors 4
Marketing Honors 11
Math Topics Comp Sci Hrs 2
Math Topics | Honors 2
Physics Honors 49
Pre Calculus Honors 26
Pre-Engineering | Honors 8
Spanish Il Hnrs 30
Spanish Il Hnrs 24
Spanish V Honors 24
Symp Percussion Ensemble Hnrs 11
Symphonic Band Honors 4
Wind Symphony Honors 37
World Studies Honors 57

2019-2020 Semester 1 Grades

AP / Honors Course Name A

Hinsdale Central High School
Accounting H 36

Adv. Eng./Arch. Modeling H 16



Advanced Drawing & Design H S1

Advanced Jazz Lab Honors
Algebra 2 Trigonometry H
AP Art History

AP Biology

AP Calculus AB

AP Calculus BC

AP Chemistry

AP Computer Science A

AP Computer Science Principles
AP Environmental Science
AP European History

AP French Lang. & Culture
AP German Lang. & Culture
AP Language & Composition
AP Latin Caesar/Vergil

AP Literature & Composition
AP Macroeconomics S1

AP Microeconomics S1

AP Physics 1

AP Physics 2

AP Physics C

AP Psychology

AP Research: Science

AP Seminar: Science

AP Spanish Lang. & Culture
AP Spanish Lit. & Culture
AP Statistics

AP Studio Art

AP U.S. Gov. & Politics S1
AP U.S. History

Architecture & Design Honors
Bass Choir Honors

Biology Honors

Business Law 1 H S1
Chamber Orchestra Honors
Chamber Singers Honors
Chemistry Honors

Chorale Honors

Computer Sci. Topics 1 H S1
Concert Orchestra Honors
Concert Percussion Ens. H
Earth Science Honors
Engineering & Design Honors
English 1 H

English 2 H

French 2 Honors

French 3 Honors

French 4 Honors

Geometry H

German 1 Honors

German 2 Honors

114
10
37
77
82
21
45
14
68
42
18
10

216
16

133
29
40
75
13
30
65

20
83
23
36

43
157
13
12
56
109
24
24
101
22
35
20

19
30
183
242
26
44
43
39
10
18

129

28
97
28
24
18
20
35
89

123

25
19
133
86

10

47

)]

24

N = W

13

N



German 3 Honors

HC Singers Honors

Honor Seminar Writing
Honors Portfolio S1
Integrated Alg. & Geometry H
Interior Design & Housing H S1
Internship H S1

Invitation to Teaching H S1
Jazz Band Honors

Jazz Ensemble Honors

Jazz Lab Honors

Journalism 2: Newsmagazine H
Journalism 2: Online News. H
Journalism 2: Yearbook H
Latin 1 Honors

Latin 2 Honors

Multivariable Calc 1 H S1
Orchestra Wind Percussion H
Philharmonic Orchestra Honors
Philosophy Honors S1
Pre-Calculus H
Pre-Engineering I Honors S1
Spanish 2 Honors

Spanish 3 Honors

Spanish 5H: Latin Amer Studies
Spanish 5H: Spanish Studies
Studio Art H S1

Symphonic Band Honors
Symphonic Percussion Ens. H
Symphony Orchestra Honors
Tech. Support Internship II H
Treble Choir Honors

Wind Ensemble Honors

Wind Symphony Honors
World History Honors
Hinsdale South High School
Accounting Honors

Algebra II/Trig Honors

AP Biology

AP Calculus AB

AP Calculus BC

AP Chemistry

AP CompSci Principles

AP Computer Science A

AP Econ: Micro

AP Eng Lang/Comp

AP Eng Lit/Comp

AP Environmental Science

AP European History

AP French Lang

AP German Lang

AP Gvrnmnt & Politics U.S.

124
36
81
61
75
31
27
54
11
19
12
30
70
63
79

10
23
47
28
10
23

12
20
59
40
26
34

20

U1 W NN =

80

45
80
39
15

o W U1 0 oo WO

=

N

= N O =

O N OUTI = =

[y

Nk R WR



AP Music Theory

AP Physics 1 (11-12)

AP Physics C

AP Psychology

AP Spanish Lang

AP Statistics

AP Studio Art (2D)

AP Studio Art (Photography)
AP US History

Bass Chorus Honors
Business Law I Honors
Chemistry Honors
Concert Band Honors
Concert Orchestra Honors
English I Honors

English II Honors

French I Hnrs

French II Hnrs

French III Hnrs

French V Hnrs

Geometry Honors
German I Hnrs

German II Hnrs

German III Hnrs
Integrated Alg & Geometry Hon
Intro to Business Honors
Jazz Band Honors
Journalism: Yearbook Honors
Latin I Hnrs

Latin II Hnrs

Latin Literature Hnrs
Madrigals/Jazz Honors
Marketing Honors

Math Topics I Honors
Physics Honors 9

Pre Calculus Honors
Pre-Engineering I Honors
Pre-Engineering II Honors
Spanish II Hnrs

Spanish III Hnrs

Spanish V Hnrs

Symp Percussion Ensemble Hnrs
Symphonic Band Honors
Varsity Treble Honors
Wind Symphony Honors
World Studies Honors

3

4
14
38
23
24
10

52

12
62

10
60
31

2
3
15
30
10
18

42

Q= N U

26

24
18
12

64

23

28

20
29

10
14

ul

22



	FOIA_840_-_Honor_AP_Grade_Count.pdf
	FOIA Response


