Interim Progress Report Grades					
AP / Honors Course Name	Α	В	С	D	F
Hinsdale Central High School				_	•
Accounting H	65	9	3	1	
Adv. Eng./Arch. Modeling H	6	2	1	•	2
Advanced Jazz Lab Honors	26				
Advanced Painting H S1	1		1		
Algebra 2 Trigonometry H	155	92	17	4	
AP Biology	72	23	12	5	
AP Calculus AB	66	81	37	15	4
AP Calculus BC	72	48	4		
AP Chemistry	40	8	1		
AP Computer Science A	77	23	3		1
AP Computer Science Principles	33	45	16	2	3
AP Environmental Science	110	16	3	3	
AP European History	51	88	22	4	2
AP French Lang. & Culture	20	10	1	1	2
AP German Lang. & Culture	3	4	1	- '	
AP Language & Composition	197	137	29	5	3
AP Literature & Composition	183	66	13	3	6
AP Macroeconomics S1	13	36	11	4	0
AP Microeconomics S1	39	30	22	4	
	97	69	8	2	
AP Physics 1	2	13	5	1	
AP Physics 2 AP Physics C	29	14	3	1	
· ·			-	6	
AP Psychology AP Research: Science	87	52	20	6	
	30	12	4		- 1
AP Seminar: Science	9	13	1	0	1
AP Spanish Lit. & Culture	62	27	9	2	1
AP Spanish Lit. & Culture	12	3	1	0	
AP Statistics	54	30	9	3	1
AP Studio Art	5	40	-	1	1
AP U.S. Gov. & Politics S1	84	10	6	-	
AP U.S. History	149	120	26	6	2
Architecture & Design Honors	3	8	2	1	6
Bass Choir Honors	7	1			
Biology Honors	55	48	16	6	
Business Law 1 H S1	73	27	5	3	1
Chamber Singers Honors	21		1		
Chemistry Honors	129	57	19	2	
Chorale Honors	23				
Computer Sci. Topics 1 H S1	17	8	3		1
Concert Orchestra Honors	25				
Concert Percussion Ens. H		3	1		1
Earth Science Honors	9	6	3	1	
Engineering & Design Honors	14	3	1	1	11
English 1 H	184	72	19	5	9
English 2 H	283	62	14	2	5
French 2 Honors	20	5	2		
French 3 Honors	32	10	1		
French 4 Honors	38	11	2	1	1
Geometry H	31	38	30	1	9

0 411	10				
German 1 Honors	12	2	1		
German 2 Honors	8	8	3		
German 3 Honors	11	8	2		
Graphic Design Honors S1	00	1			
HC Singers Honors	26	2	0	2	
Honor Seminar Writing	54	14	2		3
Integrated Alg. & Geometry H	15	19	3	1	
Interior Design & Housing H S1	4	3	4		4
Invitation to Teaching H S1	9	2	1	2	1
Jazz Band Honors	20				
Jazz Ensemble Honors	22				
Jazz Lab Honors	10	-			
Journalism 2: Newsmagazine H	18	5	-		4
Journalism 2: Online News. H	3	4	6	1	1
Journalism 2: Yearbook H	21	8			
Latin 1 Honors	17	6	1		
Latin 2 Honors	17	2			
Latin Literature Honors	16	5	2		
Multivariable Calc 1 H S1	36	17	2	1	_
Philharmonic Orchestra Honors	28	3	1		3
Philosophy Honors S1	6	6	4	3	1
Physics in the Universe Honors	35	44	20	10	8
Pre-Calculus H	104	121	29	3	1
Pre-Engineering I Honors S1	28	17	6	3	8
Spanish 2 Honors	71	49	9		1
Spanish 3 Honors	48	72	23	6	
Spanish 5H: Latin Amer Studies	48	31	8	1	1
Spanish 5H: Spanish Studies	49	24	6		1
Studio Art H S1	14	3			
Symphonic Band Honors	27	7	6	2	1
Symphonic Percussion Ens. H	4	1	1		
Symphony Orchestra Honors	18	6		3	2
Tech. Support Internship II H	6				
Treble Choir Honors	24				
Wind Ensemble Honors	55	8	4	1	3
Wind Symphony Honors	49	7	8	2	1
World History Honors	79	64	33	15	9
Hinsdale South High School					
Accounting Honors	6	3	2		
Algebra II/Trig Honors	23	31	23	12	6
AP Biology	88	41	6	8	7
AP Calculus AB	19	11	4	8	3
AP Calculus BC	8	15	9	4	
AP Chemistry	9	8	4		1
AP CompSci Principles	5	8	7	6	
AP Computer Science A	21	8	2	2	4
AP Eng Lang/Comp	85	31	17	10	7
AP Eng Lit/Comp	52	32	14	9	8
AP Environmental Science	24	22	22	6	13
AP European History	35	35	17	15	9
AP French Lang	4		1		
AP Gvrnmnt & Politics U.S.	18	20	13	6	4

AD Latin: Vareil	<i>-</i>	<i>F</i>	4		
AP Latin: Vergil	5	5	1	7	_
AP Division C	20	17	20	7	6
AP Physics C	11	12	5	1	4
AP Physics C M	4	5	3	7	1
AP Psychology	37	26	17	7	6
AP Spanish Lang	18	16	4	-	1
AP Statistics	13	14	6	7	5
AP Studio Art (2D)	7	2	1	1	
AP Studio Art (3D)	1	1			1
AP Studio Art (Photography)	5	2		1	2
AP US History	45	32	28	14	15
Bass Chorus Honors	1				
Business Law I Honors	11	2			
Chemistry Honors	50	38	25	16	12
Concert Band Honors	1	4	2		2
Concert Orchestra Honors	10				
English I Honors	45	51	25	5	
English II Honors	58	37	17	5	6
French I Hnrs	1	1			
French II Hnrs	4	2			
French III Hnrs	3	1	2		
Geometry Honors	19	21	11	5	4
German II Hnrs	3		1		
German III Hnrs	1		1		
Ind Study: Music Therapy	1				
Independent Study: Orchestra H	1				
Integrated Alg & Geometry Hon	20	26	10	7	1
Intro to Business Honors	25	1	1		
Jazz Band Honors	10				
Journalism: Yearbook Honors	14				1
Latin I Hnrs	5	1			
Latin II Hnrs	3	1		1	
Madrigals/Jazz Honors	4	4	1		
Marketing Honors	11	3	5		1
Math Topics Comp Sci Hrs	2				
Math Topics I Honors	2				
Physics Honors	49	28	19	5	4
Pre Calculus Honors	26	18	14	6	3
Pre-Engineering I Honors	8	2			1
Spanish II Hnrs	30	8	3	3	
Spanish III Hnrs	24	7	12	1	3
Spanish V Honors	24	17	7	-	3
Symp Percussion Ensemble Hnrs	11		•		
Symphonic Band Honors	4				
Wind Symphony Honors	37				
World Studies Honors	57	45	15	9	5
	01	.0		0	3

2019-2020 Semester 1 Grades					
AP / Honors Course Name	Α	В	С	D	F
Hinsdale Central High School					
Accounting H	36	16	5		
Adv. Eng./Arch. Modeling H	16				

Advanced Drawing & Design H S1	1				
Advanced Jazz Lab Honors	6				
	114	129	35	1	
Algebra 2 Trigonometry H	10	5	1	1	
AP Art History AP Biology	37	28	15	2	
57				2	
AP Calculus AB	77	97	30	6	
AP Calculus BC	82	28	6		
AP Chemistry	21	24	3	-	
AP Computer Science A	45	18	8	1	
AP Computer Science Principles	14	20	10	2	
AP Environmental Science	68	35	7		
AP European History	42	89	8		
AP French Lang. & Culture	18	8			
AP German Lang. & Culture	10	8	5		
AP Language & Composition	216	123	18	1	
AP Latin Caesar/Vergil	16	3	2		
AP Literature & Composition	133	99	13		
AP Macroeconomics S1	29	39	10		
AP Microeconomics S1	40	38	18	3	
AP Physics 1	75	64	10	2	
AP Physics 2	13	22	3	2	
AP Physics C	30	12	2		
AP Psychology	65	65	37	5	
AP Research: Science	7	7	1		
AP Seminar: Science	20	14			
AP Spanish Lang. & Culture	83	8	2		
AP Spanish Lit. & Culture	23	2			
AP Statistics	36	43	10	4	
AP Studio Art	8	1			
AP U.S. Gov. & Politics S1	43	8	3		
AP U.S. History	157	133	19	1	
Architecture & Design Honors	13	7	1		
Bass Choir Honors	12	2			
Biology Honors	56	76	26	4	
Business Law 1 H S1	109	27	4	-	
Chamber Orchestra Honors	24		-		
Chamber Singers Honors	24				
Chemistry Honors	101	70	28	1	
Chorale Honors	22	3	20		
Computer Sci. Topics 1 H S1	35	6	2	1	
Concert Orchestra Honors	20			1	
Concert Percussion Ens. H	6	1		-	
Earth Science Honors	19	25	10	1	
Engineering & Design Honors	30	19	2	1	
English 1 H	183	133	24	1	
English 2 H	242	86	3		
French 2 Honors	242	9	1	-	
French 3 Honors	44		2	-	
		10	2		
French 4 Honors	43	5	12		
Geometry H	39	47	13		
German 1 Honors	10	6			
German 2 Honors	18	9	1		

Carrage 2.11amana	44	0	4		
German 3 Honors	11	8	1		
HC Singers Honors	23	1			
Honor Seminar Writing	37	22	2		
Honors Portfolio S1			1		
Integrated Alg. & Geometry H	27	25	5		
Interior Design & Housing H S1	7	1			
Internship H S1	15	2			
Invitation to Teaching H S1	5	1			
Jazz Band Honors	24				
Jazz Ensemble Honors	22				
Jazz Lab Honors	33				
Journalism 2: Newsmagazine H	22				
Journalism 2: Online News. H	11	1			
Journalism 2: Yearbook H	29	7			
Latin 1 Honors	9	2			
Latin 2 Honors	14	3			
Multivariable Calc 1 H S1	55	5	1		
Orchestra Wind Percussion H	18				
Philharmonic Orchestra Honors	31				
Philosophy Honors S1	15	14	5	1	1
Pre-Calculus H	124	80	14		
Pre-Engineering I Honors S1	36	5	1		
Spanish 2 Honors	81	45	9		
Spanish 3 Honors	61	80	22	1	
Spanish 5H: Latin Amer Studies	75	39	7	1	
Spanish 5H: Spanish Studies	31	15	3		
Studio Art H S1	27				
Symphonic Band Honors	54	3			
Symphonic Percussion Ens. H	11				
Symphony Orchestra Honors	19	3			
Tech. Support Internship II H	12				
Treble Choir Honors	30	1			
Wind Ensemble Honors	70				
Wind Symphony Honors	63	3	1		
World History Honors	79	96	32	2	
Hinsdale South High School					
Accounting Honors	10	2	3	1	
Algebra II/Trig Honors	23	29	10	9	1
AP Biology	47	57	25	4	1
AP Calculus AB	28	9	4	1	1
AP Calculus BC	10	8	5		
AP Chemistry	23	8	11	1	1
AP CompSci Principles	6	5	1	1	
AP Computer Science A	12	3	3	1	1
AP Econ: Micro	20	8	10	5	3
AP Econ. Micro AP Eng Lang/Comp	59	40	16	6	1
AP Eng Lit/Comp	40	32	16	8	1
AP Englicycomp AP Environmental Science	26	22	13	2	2
AP European History	34	49	31	9	
AP French Lang	6	2	21	3	
AP German Lang	2	1		-	
AP German Lang AP Gvrnmnt & Politics U.S.	20	19	6	1	
Ar GVITHIHL & PUHUCS U.S.	20	13	U	T	

AP Music Theory	3	2			
	4	3	6	4	
AP Physics C	14	15	5	4	
AP Physics C				7	5
AP Psychology	38	30	31	/	
AP Statistics	23	10	2	_	
AP Statistics	24	18	5	3	
AP Studio Art (2D)	10	2	2		
AP Studio Art (Photography)	9	2	2		
AP US History	52	42	23	4	
Bass Chorus Honors	1	_			
Business Law I Honors	12	3			
Chemistry Honors	62	38	28	5	2
Concert Band Honors	7				
Concert Orchestra Honors	10				
English I Honors	60	46	20	2	1
English II Honors	31	55	29	7	1
French I Hnrs	2	1			
French II Hnrs	4	4	1		
French III Hnrs	3	3			
French V Hnrs		1			
Geometry Honors	32	21	9	1	
German I Hnrs	2				
German II Hnrs	2	1	1		
German III Hnrs	1				
Integrated Alg & Geometry Hon	18	25	12		
Intro to Business Honors	21	8	2		
Jazz Band Honors	12				
Journalism: Yearbook Honors	15				
Latin I Hnrs	3				
Latin II Hnrs	5	5			
Latin Literature Hnrs	5	2	1		
Madrigals/Jazz Honors	14	1	1		
Marketing Honors	21	8	7		
Math Topics I Honors	3	0	/		
	61	41	10	2	
Physics Honors 9				5	- 1
Pre Calculus Honors	25	26 7	14	5	1
Pre-Engineering I Honors	25	/	2		1
Pre-Engineering II Honors	1	24	-	4	
Spanish III Hars	20	24	7	1	
Spanish III Hnrs	19	18	5	1	
Spanish V Hnrs	23	12	3		
Symp Percussion Ensemble Hnrs	9				
Symphonic Band Honors	4	1		1	
Varsity Treble Honors	2				
Wind Symphony Honors	31	3		2	
World Studies Honors	68	64	22	2	